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01 WW Willimantic Windham 
02 WW North Windham Windham 
03 WW Windham Center Windham 
04 WW South Windham Windham 
05 TN Columbia Columbia 
06 WW Lebanon Lebanon 
07 TN Mansfield Mansfield 
08 TN South Coventry Coventry 
09 WW Chaplin Chaplin 
10 KX Hebron Hebron 
11 TN North Coventry Coventry 
12 WW Hampton Hampton 
13 TN Willington No. 1 Willington 
15 TN Andover Andover 
16 WW Scotland Scotland 
19 TN Tolland County Dive Tolland Cty 
20 TN Ashford Ashford 
21 KX Salem Salem 
22 UC UConn Storrs 
24 WW Baltic Sprague 
25 WW Franklin Franklin 
26 KX Bozrah Bozrah 
27 KX Gardner Lake Salem 
28 KX Colchester Colchester 
30 WW Windham Reg Dive Windham 
31 WW E CT Reg Fire Sch Windham 
31 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
32 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
33 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
34 TN Bolton Bolton 
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35 N Taftville Norwich 
36 N Yantic Norwich 
37 N Occum Norwich 
38 TN Warehouse Point E. Windsor 
39 TN Broad Brook E. Windsor 
40 TN Tolland Tolland 
41 TN Vernon Vernon 
42 TN Crystal Lake Ellington 
43 TN Ellington Ellington 
44 TN West Stafford Stafford 
45 TN Staffordville Stafford 
46 TN Somers Somers 
47 TN Stafford Ambulance Stafford 
48 TN Tri-County Fire PD Tri-County 
49 TN Willington Hill Willington 
51  State Prison Enfld/Smrs 
52 N Laurel Hill Norwich 
53 QV Voluntown Voluntown 
54 WW Lisbon Lisbon 
55 QV Griswold Griswold 
55 QV Griswold Ambulance Griswold 
56 QV Jewett City (AA) Griswold 
57  Preston City Preston 
58 N Poquetanuck Norwich 
60 QV Williamsville -Rogers Killingly 
61 QV Danielson Killingly 
61 QV KB Ambulance Killingly 
62 QV Attawaugan Killingly 
63 QV Dayville Killingly 
64 QV East Killingly Killingly 
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65 QV South Killingly Killingly 
67 QV Sterling Sterling 
68 QV Oneco Sterling 
70 QV Pomfret Pomfret 
71 QV Eastford Eastford 
72 TN Union Union 
75 QV Muddy Brook Woostock 
76 QV Woodstock Woodstock 
77 QV Bungay Woodstock 
78 WA Putnam EMS Putnam 
78 WA Putnam Fire Putnam 
79 QV East Putnam Putnam 
81 QV Community Fire Co. Thompson 
82 QV West Thompson Thompson 
83 QV Quinebaug Thompson 
84 QV Thompson Hill Thompson 
85 QV East Thompson Thompson 
90 QV Mortlake Brooklyn 
92 QV East Brooklyn Brooklyn 
93 QV Canterbury Canterbury 
94 QV Moosup Plainfield 

94-95 QV Mossup-Plainfield Am Plainfield 
95 QV Plainfield Plainfield 
96 QV Atwood Hose Wauregan Plainfield 
97 QV Central Village Plainfield 
QV QV QV Medics (AMR) Day Kimball 
RV TN Rockville Medics (AMR) Rockville H 
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15 TN Andover Andover 
20 TN Ashford Ashford 
62 QV Attawaugan Killingly 
96 QV Atwood Hose Wauregan Plainfield 
24 WW Baltic Sprague 
34 TN Bolton Bolton 
26 KX Bozrah Bozrah 
39 TN Broad Brook E. Windsor 
77 QV Bungay Woodstock 
93 QV Canterbury Canterbury 
97 QV Central Village Plainfield 
09 WW Chaplin Chaplin 
28 KX Colchester Colchester 
05 TN Columbia Columbia 
81 QV Community Fire Co. Thompson 
42 TN Crystal Lake Ellington 
61 QV Danielson Killingly 
63 QV Dayville Killingly 
31 WW E CT Reg Fire Sch Windham 
92 QV East Brooklyn Brooklyn 
64 QV East Killingly Killingly 
79 QV East Putnam Putnam 
85 QV East Thompson Thompson 
71 QV Eastford Eastford 
43 TN Ellington Ellington 
25 WW Franklin Franklin 
27 KX Gardner Lake Salem 
55 QV Griswold Griswold 
55 QV Griswold Ambulance Griswold 
12 WW Hampton Hampton 
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10 KX Hebron Hebron 
56 QV Jewett City (AA) Griswold 
61 QV KB Ambulance Killingly 
52 N Laurel Hill Norwich 
06 WW Lebanon Lebanon 
54 WW Lisbon Lisbon 
07 TN Mansfield Mansfield 
94 QV Moosup Plainfield 
90 QV Mortlake Brooklyn 

94-95 QV Mossup-Plainfield Am Plainfield 
75 QV Muddy Brook Woostock 
11 TN North Coventry Coventry 
02 WW North Windham Windham 
37 N Occum Norwich 
68 QV Oneco Sterling 
95 QV Plainfield Plainfield 
70 QV Pomfret Pomfret 
58 N Poquetanuck Norwich 
57  Preston City Preston 
78 WA Putnam EMS Putnam 
78 WA Putnam Fire Putnam 
83 QV Quinebaug Thompson 
QV QV QV Medics (AMR) Day Kimball 
RV TN Rockville Medics (AMR) Rockville H 
21 KX Salem Salem 
16 WW Scotland Scotland 
46 TN Somers Somers 
08 TN South Coventry Coventry 
65 QV South Killingly Killingly 
04 WW South Windham Windham 
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47 TN Stafford Ambulance Stafford 
45 TN Staffordville Stafford 
51  State Prison Enfld/Smrs 
67 QV Sterling Sterling 
35 N Taftville Norwich 
84 QV Thompson Hill Thompson 
40 TN Tolland Tolland 
19 TN Tolland County Dive Tolland Cty 
48 TN Tri-County Fire PD Tri-County 
22 UC UConn Storrs 
72 TN Union Union 
41 TN Vernon Vernon 
53 QV Voluntown Voluntown 
38 TN Warehouse Point E. Windsor 
44 TN West Stafford Stafford 
82 QV West Thompson Thompson 
60 QV Williamsville -Rogers Killingly 
01 WW Willimantic Windham 
49 TN Willington Hill Willington 
13 TN Willington No. 1 Willington 
03 WW Windham Center Windham 
31 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
32 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
33 WW Windham Medics WCMH 
30 WW Windham Reg Dive Windham 
76 QV Woodstock Woodstock 
36 N Yantic Norwich 

 

 


